
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

33 

35 

90. 

52 

75 

70. 

27 

2 

101 

128 

181. 

66 

57 

352 

50 

8 

3 

69. 

23 

70 

11 

64. 

20 

48. 

165 

78. 

59 

28 

72 

172 

29 

800 

170 

5 

12 

81 

44 

Name 
Andrea DI VORA 

Diego MILLOCH 

Roberto FESTA 

Marco PASQUINI 

Daniele DAL MASO 

Nicola FINI 

Graziano FALCO 

Alessandro BARBIERI 

Junior RONCHETTI 

Marco LUCCA 

Daniele GILARDI 

Drago HLAD 

Erio VALLICELLI 

Maurizio CUCCHIARINI 

Miljan TAPAJNER 

Matteo MARTIN 

Mathia BEATRIZZOTTI 

Peter ROHR 

Fabio PORCELLI 

Franco MILANESE 

Ivan HRŽENJAK 

Mattia RONCHESE 

Fabio IANNELLO 

Roberto BELLI 

Mirco PAMPOLINI 

Stefano DA RIZ 

Miran KOVAČ 

Matej NADOH 

Robert BAČIĆ 

Emanuele DE COLLE 

Mitja LESJAK 

Gottfried PRINZ 

Daniele MORSANUTTO 

Daniele SCOTTON 

Alessandro TECCHIO 

Nicola CASELLA 

Emil KOTVICA 

Class 

1000 

1000 

1000 

Over 40 

1000 

Over 40 

1000 + Over 40

1000 

1000 

1000 + Over 40

1000 

Over 50 

1000 + Over 40

Over 40 

Over 50 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

Over 50 

600 - 750 

600 - 750 

Over 40 

600 - 750 

Over 40 

600 - 750 

Over 50 

Over 40 

600 - 750 

600 - 750 

1000 

Over 50 

1000 

1000 

KB MEDIA + 60

KB MEDIA 

Over 50 

Best Tm 

1:32.004 

1:32.588 

1:33.008 

1:33.335 

1:33.894 

1:34.182 

1:34.555 

1:34.557 

1:34.559 

1:34.662 

1:34.664 

1:35.664 

1:35.800 

1:35.911 

1:35.995 

1:36.403 

1:36.415 

1:36.419 

1:36.458 

1:36.476 

1:36.626 

1:36.705 

1:37.060 

1:37.493 

1:37.523 

1:37.685 

1:37.692 

1:37.845 

1:38.162 

1:38.170 

1:38.484 

1:38.542 

1:38.569 

1:38.672 

1:38.815 

1:38.908 

1:39.017 

Diff 

0.584 

1.004 

1.331 

1.890 

2.178 

2.551 

2.553 

2.555 

2.658 

2.660 

3.660 

3.796 

3.907 

3.991 

4.399 

4.411 

4.415 

4.454 

4.472 

4.622 

4.701 

5.056 

5.489 

5.519 

5.681 

5.688 

5.841 

6.158 

6.166 

6.480 

6.538 

6.565 

6.668 

6.811 

6.904 

7.013 

Gap 

0.584 

0.420 

0.327 

0.559 

0.288 

0.373 

0.002 

0.002 

0.103 

0.002 

1.000 

0.136 

0.111 

0.084 

0.408 

0.012 

0.004 

0.039 

0.018 

0.150 

0.079 

0.355 

0.433 

0.030 

0.162 

0.007 

0.153 

0.317 

0.008 

0.314 

0.058 

0.027 

0.103 

0.143 

0.093 

0.109 

2nd Best 

1:32.141 

1:33.158 

1:33.092 

1:34.512 

1:33.953 

1:34.350 

1:35.446 

1:34.591 

1:34.922 

1:35.224 

1:35.474 

1:36.352 

1:36.821 

1:36.833 

1:36.168 

1:36.713 

1:37.120 

1:37.151 

1:36.597 

1:36.690 

1:36.703 

1:36.730 

1:37.324 

1:37.502 

1:38.579 

1:38.116 

1:38.062 

1:39.442 

1:38.477 

1:38.619 

1:38.678 

1:39.333 

1:38.602 

1:38.797 

1:39.349 

1:39.078 

1:39.124 

Motorcycle 

CBR 1000 

ZX 10 

ZX 10 

BMW 

Suzuki 1000 

BMW 

ZX 10 

Ducati 

R 1 

GSXR 1000 

BMW 1000 

ZX 10 

BMW 

CBR 1000 

GSXR 1000 

CBR 1000 

BMW 1000 

BMW 

CBR 1000 

BMW 

R 6 

R 6 

BMW 1000 

ZX 6 

BMW 1000 

R 6 

GSXR 600 

GSXR 1000 

R 6 

R 6 

BMW 1000 

ZX 10 

GSXR 1000 

RSV 4 

Suzuki 

GSXR 750 

ZX 10 
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

No. 

43 

23. 

53 

65 

63 

54 

69 

189 

64 

10 

169 

32 

3. 

14 

102 

31 

117 

27. 

82 

99. 

78 

77 

7 

38 

181 

141 

131 

16 

138 

46 

22 

24 

99 

76 

88 

Name 
Zdravko KOGOVŠEK 

Michele PAOLIN 

Giovanni MARTORANA 

Martin ŠIBAL 

Marko GALE 

Massimo PAMPOLINI 

Gregor ŠINKOVEC 

Josef KRICHENBAUER 

Peter KALAN 

Michele GOBBO 

Luca PITTON 

Francesco PELLIN 

Darko HRŽENJAK 

Stefano ROMANATO 

Mirco CASLINI 

Guido MARINONI 

Alessio DE BON 

Giovanni MAREN 

Danijel LEBAN 

Daniele CLAUTI 

Ronald LANNEGGER 

Tomaž BIZJAN 

Ivan MASOTTI 

Imran NESIMI 

Markus BUCHSENMEISTER 

Robert PAVLIN 

Christian SABOTHA 

Silvio MANNINA 

Christoph TSCHERNUTTER 

Matjaž DOBLEKAR 

Nejc GARBAS 

Claudio SCARSINI 

Heinz QUERER 

Uroš HUZJAK 

Daniel STELZER 

Class 

Over 50 

KB MEDIA 

600 - 750 

600 - 750 

Over 50 

Over 50 

Over 40 

1000 

Over 50 

KB MEDIA 

KB MEDIA 

KB MEDIA 

600 - 750 

600 - 750 

1000 

KB MEDIA 

KB MEDIA 

KB MEDIA 

1000 

KB MEDIA 

1000 

1000 

600 - 750 

KB MEDIA 

1000 

Over 40 

600 - 750 

KB MEDIA 

Over 40 

1000 

1000 

600 - 750 

1000 

600 - 750 

1000 

Best Tm 

1:39.127 

1:39.262 

1:39.333 

1:39.427 

1:39.840 

1:39.904 

1:39.913 

1:40.358 

1:40.490 

1:40.701 

1:41.207 

1:41.323 

1:41.514 

1:41.728 

1:41.824 

1:42.644 

1:42.763 

1:42.884 

1:43.211 

1:43.458 

1:43.886 

1:44.030 

1:44.504 

1:44.714 

1:44.873 

1:45.388 

1:46.349 

1:46.867 

1:47.229 

1:47.533 

1:47.558 

1:49.275 

1:52.129 

1:55.946 

Diff 

7.123 

7.258 

7.329 

7.423 

7.836 

7.900 

7.909 

8.354 

8.486 

8.697 

9.203 

9.319 

9.510 

9.724 

9.820 

10.640 

10.759 

10.880 

11.207 

11.454 

11.882 

12.026 

12.500 

12.710 

12.869 

13.384 

14.345 

14.863 

15.225 

15.529 

15.554 

17.271 

20.125 

23.942 

Gap 

0.110 

0.135 

0.071 

0.094 

0.413 

0.064 

0.009 

0.445 

0.132 

0.211 

0.506 

0.116 

0.191 

0.214 

0.096 

0.820 

0.119 

0.121 

0.327 

0.247 

0.428 

0.144 

0.474 

0.210 

0.159 

0.515 

0.961 

0.518 

0.362 

0.304 

0.025 

1.717 

2.854 

3.817 

2nd Best 

1:39.399 

1:39.972 

1:39.402 

1:39.768 

1:40.647 

1:40.739 

1:40.039 

1:40.778 

1:40.845 

1:41.317 

1:41.822 

1:42.148 

1:41.572 

1:42.759 

1:41.893 

1:43.035 

1:43.750 

1:44.169 

1:43.373 

1:43.635 

1:45.135 

1:44.448 

1:44.562 

1:45.119 

1:46.060 

1:46.135 

1:46.501 

1:47.657 

1:47.317 

1:47.676 

1:47.588 

1:49.624 

1:52.980 

1:57.344 

Motorcycle 

RSV 1000 

Suzuki 1000 

GSXR 750 

R 6 

R 6 

Ducati 

CBR 600 

GSXR 1000 

BMW 1000 

ZX 6 R 

Ducati 

CBR 1000 

R 6 

R 6 

CBR 1000 

ZX 10 

R 1 

R 6 

GSXR 1000 

CBR 600 

GSXR 1000 

GSXR 1000 

CBR 600 

BMW 

KTM 

GSXR 1000 

R 6 

Suzuki 1000 

GSXR 1000 

CBR 1000 

R 1 

R 6 

BMW 

GSXR 750 

KTM 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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